AC3 Optimus™
Intra-Aortic Balloon Pump (IABP)
With FiberOptix™ Sensor Technology
Product Specifications
Display
•	Type: Color, high-resolution Liquid Crystal Display (LCD)
touchscreen (1208 x 800) 13.3 inch diagonal
•	Touchscreen: Glass-film-glass (GFG), resistive 5-wire (finger,

Ann Thorac Surg. 2005;79(3):1017-1022. Study sponsored by Teleflex. Dr. Schreuder was formerly a paid consultant of the study sponsor.
Co-authors J. Bovelander, R. Hanania, and P. Hanlon are current or former employees of the study sponsor.
Ordering Information
Order No. description
IAP-0700 AC3 Optimus™ IABP system includes:
IAA-00003 25 ft Phone to Phone Cable
IAA-00175 Pump IV Pole
IAA-00437 5 Lead ECG Cable
IAA-01003 Accessory Pak, including:
IAA-09004 Strip Chart Paper (Qty: 10)
IAA-14660 North America 15 ft Power Cord
IAH-09045 Disposable Helium (Qty: 4, shipped separately)
IAH-09145 Helium Tank Adaptor
IAM-9010 Operators Manual
2500-9085-002 Helium Washers (Qty: 2)